Township of Ewing
Supplemental Bills per Resolution #16R-13
VOUCHER APPROVAL
March 8, 2016

FUND # AMOUNT
10 Current Fund $  84,454.68
10 Current Fund Disbursements -0-
11 State & Federal Grants -0-
14 Federal Asset Forfeiture -0-
15 State Asset Forfeiture -0-
16 Community Fest -0-
17 Talent Show -0-
18 Patriotic Committee -0-
30 Capital 746,778.42
33 Sewer Utility -0-
51 Affordable Housing -0-
71 Dedicated Construction -0-
72 Self-Insurance Trust -0-
73 Other Trust -0-
74 Animal Control Trust -0-
78 Recreation Trust -0-
82 Performance & Inspection Escrow 28,473.22
85 Police Off Duty -0-

TOTAL $ 859,706.32
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Check#
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10187
6193
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4897
6689

10190
9615

10186
1376
9418
9914
5031
2228
9640
1600
1931
1282
1382
5525
1475

931
1337
865
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8846
1640
833
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10189

6292
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863
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807
8079
9896
634
585
8516
989
741
1508
9617

Townshlp of Ewing

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Vendor

Abdelbasset Jibbou
Albart Rhodes
Alexander Maldonado
Andrew Condrat
Austin Woolverton
Bobby Villa

Brad Steever
Brittney Fornarotto
Caitlin Grant
Carlos Santiago
Charles Morgan
Charles Nemes

Chris Boller
Christopher Messick
Christopher Ruggomanno
Corey Fornarotto
Daniel McGuire
Danielle Bethea
David Danley

David Morris

David Muller

Edward Lester

Frank LaBaw

Frank T. Kownacky, Jr.
Fred Dow

Gerald Davis

Glenn Tettermer
Irving Bruno

‘James Colanduoni

James J. Calnon, Jr.
Jason Ulrich
Jeffrey Caldwell
Jeffrey Q. Jacobs
Jeremie McCall

John Kucker

John Shaler
Jonathan Bag

Joseph Maglione
Julia Verwers
Justin Ubry

Karl Bartkowski
Karl Kelly

Kenneth Vagnozzi
Kevin J. Hoarn
Lalena Lamson

Larry W. Cabell, Jr.
Luis Martir

Luis Ruiz, Jr.
Matthew Przemieniecki
Melvin Jumper
Michael Delahanty
Michael Pellaegrino, III
Michael T. Flynn
Mohamed A. Omara
Nicholas Brower
Nicholas M, Lamson
Nicholas Muscente
Nycole Miller
Patrick Holt
Patrick Wesner

Paul Digristina

Paul Dorio

Current

Description
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85692
85744
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85736
85745
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Payment
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Townshlp of Ewing

List of Bills

Report Printed 2016-02-25 15:53:25

Check# Vendor

67668 866 - John Stemler, III

TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

Page 11

- (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Current
Description Payment  Check Total

1,075.00

PO 86166 CY 2016 Uniform Allowance 1,075,00

1,075.00

==e——————caw——

1,075.00



Report Printed 2016-03-01 11:52,22 Townshlp of Ewing

Page 1/1

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank
- Current ‘
gtﬁci# ~ V_endor Description S - Payment Check Total
67670 8973 - Home Daepot Credit Services PO 85394 CY2016 Supplies for Recreatiom, Bld 54.10 54.10
54.10

TOTAL

Lo sed [ -
Current

Total to be paid frem Fund 10



Repart Printed 2016-03-01 12:31:20

Check#

67671
67672
67673
67674
67675
67676
67677
67678
67679
67680
67681
67682
67683
67684
67685
67686
67687
67688

464
540
633
531
936
380
1347
8045
334
388
425
1332
488
1641
753
3900
410
1927

Township of Ewing

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Vendor

- Beverley Day

- C. Jean Andrusievicz
- Chet Lucido

- Estate of Brian Dey
- Frank G. Sabatineo

- Gail Kownacky

- George Cahill

-~ James Gallagher

- John C. Hutchinscn, Jr.

- John T, Soss

- Kathy Zera

- Keith Sochalski
- Martin Poslueazny
- Nancy Buck

-~ Richaxd Powell

- Robert Coulton

- Robert Czumbil

- 8cott J. Stanton

TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

Current

Description

PO
PO
PO
PO
PG
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
EO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

86259
86250
86248
86263
86256
86252
86260
86249
86258
86257
86254
86253
86247
86251
86262
86261
86264
86255

Rx
RX
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx

Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Relmbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement

2,193.20

e —— ]

2,193.20

Paymeng_"

210.75
364.69
48.00
42.170
83.80
136.66
67.69
40.05
90.66
73.00
70.70
137.39
12,42
127.36
37.87
228.94
300.52
120.00
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Check Togal



Report Printed 2016-02-26 11:45:36 Townshlp of Ewing

List of Bills - (10'0001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Current
- C_hﬁ:k_ﬁ_ ~ Vendor . Desoription B
67669 6498 - New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission PO 86181 Titles for Abandoned Vehicles
TO‘;_L‘AL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

39.00

39.00

Page 1/1

Payment Chack Total




Report Printed 2016-02-24 10:29:56 Township of Ewing
List of Bills
Check# Vendoz B
67667 9725 - Smeal Fire Apparatus Co.
TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

- (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Current
_ Description - Rayment
PO 81920 65 ‘Tele Squirt Custom Fire Pumper 2,661.58
2,661,58

2,661,580

Page 1/1

Check Total

2,661.58

2,661,58



Report Printed 2016-02-24 10:.30:26 Township of Ewing
List of Bills
Check# Vendor
3581 9725 - Smeal Fire Apparatus Co.
TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 30 General Capital

- (300001) Cash- Commerce Bank
General Capital

Description Payment

PO 81920 65 'Tele Squirt Custom Fire Pumper 746,778.42

746,778.42

746,778.42

Page 1/1

Check Total

746,778.42

746,778.42



SR . Page 1/1
Report Printed 2016-02-26 13:00:13 Township of Ewing

" Listof Bills - (820001) Cash- Developers Escrow
Developers Escrow

B iheck# Vendor ) ~ Description - .~ Payment Check Total
1151 8335 - XOKBIN TEOH PO 86172 Developer's Escrow: To Release Main 5,021.83 5,021,.83
TOTAL 5,021.83
Total to be paid from Fund 82 Developers Esorovw 5,021.83
]

5,021.83



Report Printed 2016-02-29 12:35:36 Townshlp of Ewing

List of Bills - (820001) Cash- Developers Escrow
Developers Escrow

Check#  Vendor - ~ Desoription o B L
1152 7914 - Lower Ferry Road LLC PO 86182 Developer's Escrow: To Release Insp
PO 86183 Developer's Escrow: To Release Main
TOTAL
Total to be paid from Fund 82 Developers Escrow 23,451.39

e

23,451,39

Page 1/1

Payment Check Tokal

2,921.76
20,529.63 23,451.39

23,451.39



